01/22 V1.1 ·Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 5
Simplitz® Waterproof V2
Datasheet
Benefits
Wide range of product options
	— Different combination of power options to match different
lumen requirements

cd/klm
皓睿泛光灯三代
Ordering Codes
Simplitz® Waterproof V2
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle IC EAN10 EAN40
SIM WP V2 17W 840 L1200 WH 9X1 OSRAM 17W 4000K 120° AM443850055 4062172265362 4062172265379
SIM WP V2 17W 857 L1200 WH 9X1 OSRAM 17W 5700K 120° AM443860055 4062172265386 4062172265393
SIM WP V2 17W 865 L1200 WH 9X1 OSRAM 17W 6500K 120° AM443870055 4062172265409 4062172265416
SIM WP V2 33W 840 L1200 WH 9X1 OSRAM 33W 4000K 120° AM443880055 4062172265423 4062172265430
SIM WP V2 33W 857 L1200 WH 9X1 OSRAM 33W 5700K 120° AM443890055 4062172265447 4062172265454
SIM WP V2 33W 865 L1200 WH 9X1 OSRAM 33W 6500K 120° AM443900055 4062172265461 4062172265478
SIM WP V2 28W 840 L1500 WH 9X1 OSRAM 28W 4000K 120° AM443910055 4062172265485 4062172265492
SIM WP V2 28W 857 L1500 WH 9X1 OSRAM 28W 5700K 120° AM443920055 4062172265508 4062172265515
SIM WP V2 28W 865 L1500 WH 9X1 OSRAM 28W 6500K 120° AM443930055 4062172265522 4062172265539
SIM WP V2 50W 840 L1500 WH 9X1 OSRAM 50W 4000K 120° AM443940055 4062172265546 4062172265553
SIM WP V2 50W 857 L1500 WH 9X1 OSRAM 50W 5700K 120° AM443950055 4062172265560 4062172265577
SIM WP V2 50W 865 L1500 WH 9X1 OSRAM 50W 6500K 120° AM443960055 4062172265584 4062172265591
SIM WP V2 17W 840 L1200 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 17W 4000K 120° AM443970055 4062172265607 4062172265614
SIM WP V2 17W 857 L1200 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 17W 5700K 120° AM443980055 4062172265621 4062172265638
SIM WP V2 17W 865 L1200 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 17W 6500K 120° AM443990055 4062172265645 4062172265652
SIM WP V2 33W 840 L1200 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 33W 4000K 120° AM444000055 4062172265669 4062172265676
SIM WP V2 33W 857 L1200 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 33W 5700K 120° AM444010055 4062172265683 4062172265690
SIM WP V2 33W 865 L1200 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 33W 6500K 120° AM444020055 4062172265706 4062172265713
SIM WP V2 28W 840 L1500 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 28W 4000K 120° AM444030055 4062172265720 4062172265737
SIM WP V2 28W 857 L1500 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 28W 5700K 120° AM444040055 4062172265744 4062172265751
SIM WP V2 28W 865 L1500 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 28W 6500K 120° AM444050055 4062172265768 4062172265775
SIM WP V2 50W 840 L1500 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 50W 4000K 120° AM444060055 4062172265782 4062172265799
SIM WP V2 50W 857 L1500 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 50W 5700K 120° AM444070055 4062172265805 4062172265812
SIM WP V2 50W 865 L1500 DA WH 9X1 OSRAM 50W 6500K 120° AM444080055 4062172265829 4062172265379